DIVISION 07 72 30	 	 �ROOFTOP PIPE SUPPORTS
DIVISION 07 72 33 	 ROOF HATCHES
						      SAFETY RAILINGS
�						      SAFETY POSTS
						      EQUIPMENT HATCHES
DIVISION 07 72 36	 �	 �SMOKE VENTS
ROOF ACCESSORIES
CATALOG

Base Material: Molded recycled rubber
Base Dimensions: 6" W x 10" L x 4-⅞" H
Base Weight: 5 lbs
STRUT
RKCSN
BRIDGE
�RKCBN
ROLLER
�RKCRN
MULTIPURPOSE SINGLE
�RKCMA1
Overall Height: 6-½"
Channel: 7/8” x 1-⅝”
MODELS
RKCSN1-8: 8" Channel Length
RKCSN1-12: 12" Channel Length
RKCSN1-16: 16" Channel Length
Overall Height: 6-½"
Channel: 7/8” x 1-⅝”
MODELS
RKCBN2-24: 24" Channel Length
RKCBN2-36: 36" Channel Length
RKCBN2-48: 48" Channel Length
Height: 9-2/3"
Roller: 3-½" wide molded plastic
MODELS
RKCRN1-4: Supports pipe
diameters up to 4”
Heights: 18", 24", 36" 48", 60"
Channels: 1-⅝” x 1-⅝”
MODELS
RKCMA1-3618: 36” Vertical, 18" Crossbar
RKCMA1-3624: 36” Vertical, 24" Crossbar
RKCMA1-3636: 36” Vertical, 36" Crossbar
RKCMA1-3648: 36” Vertical, 48" Crossbar
STRUT EXTENSION
�RKCSE
BRIDGE EXTENSION
RKCBE
ROLLER EXTENSION
RKCRE
MULTIPURPOSE DUAL
RKCMA2
Height: Adjustable up to 13"
Channel: 7/8” x 1-⅝”
MODELS
RKCSE1-8: 8" Channel Length
RKCSE1-12: 12" Channel Length
RKCSE1-16: 16" Channel Length
Height: Adjustable up to 13"
Channel: 7/8” x 1-⅝”
MODELS
RKCBE2-24: 24" Channel Length
RKCBE2-36: 36" Channel Length
RKCBE2-48: 48" Channel Length
Height: Adjustable up to 13"
Roller: 3-½" wide molded plastic
MODELS
RKCRE1-4: Supports pipe
diameters up to 4”
Heights: 18", 24", 36" 48", 60"
Channels: 1-⅝” x 1-⅝”
MODELS
RKCMA2-3618: 36” Vertical, 18" Crossbar
RKCMA2-3624: 36” Vertical, 24"Crossbar
RKCMA2-3636: 36” Vertical, 36" Crossbar
RKCMA2-3648: 36” Vertical, 48" Crossbar
PIPE SUPPORTS
Jenn Wyse
Ameraproducts